
20° Trofeo Centro Italia 3° Giornata (Roma)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/01/2025

RISULTATI

200 Farfalla Under 17 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Clavari Arianna ITA 2010 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'43''87

200 Farfalla Master 30 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Petrella Miriana ITA 1995 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'30''11 667,60

200 Farfalla Master 40 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Viola Francesco ITA 1982 Reds ASD 02'17''46 914,88

200 Farfalla Master 45 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Chiusolo Enrico ITA 1979 Team Master Lavinio ASD 04'25''45 485,59

200 Farfalla Master 55 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lang Riccardo Maria ITA 1966 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'14''18 719,23

200 Farfalla Master 60 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sperandeo Mario ITA 1965 Latina Aquateam ASD 04'37''31 528,54
2 Campanelli Roberto ITA 1964 Team Master Lavinio ASD 05'19''44 458,83

200 Stile Libero Under 17 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Roseo Stella ITA 2009 Reds ASD 02'43''98
2 Lo Noce Anastasia ITA 2011 Reds ASD 03'16''49

200 Stile Libero Under 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Giordani Sofia ITA 2007 Reds ASD 02'56''29
2 Ercoli Federica ITA 1989 Aquasprint ASD 03'40''66
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200 Stile Libero Master 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Susanna Giada ITA 2004 Aquasprint ASD 02'46''30 722,97
2 Lolli Clarissa ITA 2003 The Place SSD 02'49''07 711,13
3 Sperandio Murato Eleonora ITA 2003 Latina Aquateam ASD 02'55''42 685,38
4 Lustri Sara ITA 2002 Reds ASD 02'58''81 672,39

200 Stile Libero Master 25 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Aleandri Ilenia ITA 2000 Aquasprint ASD 02'22''79 853,14

200 Stile Libero Master 30 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Iuliano Federica ITA 1993 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'39''44 780,04
2 Gabriel Eleonora ITA 1992 Latina Aquateam ASD 02'57''92 699,02
3 Tortu' Costanza ITA 1992 Casc Bi 03'04''82 672,93
4 Volpi Sara ITA 1994 Reds ASD 03'04''89 672,67

200 Stile Libero Master 35 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Porfiri Silvia ITA 1986 Ede Nuoto 03'06''05 674,28
2 Porfido Verdiana ITA 1989 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 03'12''69 651,05
3 Daniele Federica ITA 1990 Casc Bi 03'25''09 611,68
4 Frattale Ilaria ITA 1986 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 03'43''21 562,03
5 Alvino Valeria ITA 1987 Ede Nuoto 03'43''74 560,70
6 Nicosia Veronica ITA 1987 Team Master Lavinio ASD 04'24''62 474,08

200 Stile Libero Master 40 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Foa Lisa ITA 1982 Ede Nuoto 03'00''12 708,92
2 Silvi Serena ITA 1985 Reds ASD 03'26''60 618,05

200 Stile Libero Master 45 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mori Roberta ITA 1976 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'50''69 763,26
2 Stabile Federica ITA 1977 Ede Nuoto 02'55''23 743,48
3 Fagiolo Francesca ITA 1979 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'10''64 683,38
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200 Stile Libero Master 50 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marianelli Cinzia ITA 1971 Reds ASD 03'25''37 644,74
2 Zaetta Wanda ITA 1971 Reds ASD 04'32''40 486,09

200 Stile Libero Master 55 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Belli Barbara ITA 1968 Casc Bi 03'40''00 619,55
2 Marziali Stefania ITA 1969 Latina Aquateam ASD 05'06''56 444,61

200 Stile Libero Master 60 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Battistoni Roberta ITA 1964 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 03'35''34 660,35
2 Pistelli Elisabetta ITA 1963 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 03'59''50 593,74
3 Peduto Marisa ITA 1960 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 04'23''53 539,60

200 Stile Libero Under 17 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Caruso Daniele ITA 2011 Ede Nuoto 02'36''69

200 Stile Libero Under 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Berrini Matteo ITA 2008 Aquasprint ASD 02'22''75
2 Palmacci Riccardo ITA 2008 Latina Aquateam ASD 02'34''28

200 Stile Libero Master 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Scolari Flavio ITA 2003 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'13''59 802,46
2 Raspante Lorenzo ITA 2003 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'14''28 798,33
3 Marchioni Flavio ITA 2004 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'17''47 779,81
4 Barbaresi Stefano ITA 2005 Reds ASD 02'53''96 616,23

200 Stile Libero Master 25 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Santis Davide ITA 1997 The Place SSD 02'19''08 780,99
2 Bucca Oscar ITA 1999 Reds ASD 02'25''51 746,48
3 Norca Francesco ITA 1997 The Place SSD 03'00''98 600,18
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200 Stile Libero Master 30 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Alesse Mariano ITA 1995 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'27''95 735,99
2 Grassi Giuseppe Carlo ITA 1992 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'44''24 662,99
3 Di Lorenzo Gianluca ITA 1991 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'53''36 628,11

200 Stile Libero Master 35 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Guain Fabio ITA 1986 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'03''51 902,76
2 Malvati Fabio ITA 1988 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'08''89 865,08
3 Vecchietti Massimiliano ITA 1986 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'11''15 850,17
4 Mauro Daniele ITA 1986 Ede Nuoto 02'19''48 799,40
5 Vittozzi Pietro ITA 1987 Gruppo Pesce ASD - Roma 02'30''58 740,47
6 Cristofaro Francesco ITA 1990 Gruppo Pesce ASD - Roma 02'36''54 712,28
7 Campdel Giorgio ITA 1990 The Place SSD 02'50''97 652,16
8 Volpecina Raffaele ITA 1986 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'57''07 629,69
9 Cavazzuti Daniele ITA 1988 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 03'03''92 606,24

200 Stile Libero Master 40 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mellini Giampiero ITA 1984 Casc Bi 02'16''68 829,68
2 Andreozzi Angelo ITA 1983 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'23''73 788,98
3 Cocco Alessandro ITA 1985 Olgiata Syncro 02'40''66 705,84
4 Sciortino Giovanni ITA 1984 Reds ASD 02'44''98 687,36
5 Gianlorenzi Manuel ITA 1985 The Place SSD 03'00''85 627,04

200 Stile Libero Master 45 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vecchia Fabio ITA 1976 Ede Nuoto 02'17''68 837,16
2 Monteduro Fabio ITA 1977 Ede Nuoto 02'37''64 731,16
3 Mantovani Patrizio Maria ITA 1979 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'46''07 694,04
4 Venditti Piercarlo ITA 1976 Casc Bi 02'46''25 693,29
5 Goldoni Aldo ITA 1976 Ede Nuoto 02'48''14 685,50
6 Sacchetta Andrea ITA 1977 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 03'14''32 593,15
7 Chiusolo Enrico ITA 1979 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'14''77 591,77

200 Stile Libero Master 50 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Clavari Raffaello ITA 1975 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'20''73 838,77
2 Santalucia Paolo ITA 1975 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'33''72 767,89
3 Milo Ivan ITA 1974 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'44''45 717,79
4 Festante Gianfranco ITA 1974 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'24''93 576,00
5 Attanasio Francesco ITA 1971 Aquasprint ASD 03'51''48 509,94
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200 Stile Libero Master 55 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marino Giuseppe Antonio ITA 1970 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'37''45 780,57
2 Catini Davide ITA 1967 Ede Nuoto 02'40''41 766,16
3 Recchia Massimiliano ITA 1967 Latina Aquateam ASD 02'54''94 702,53
4 Borraccino Massimiliano ITA 1966 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 03'03''93 668,19
5 Albanese Germano ITA 1967 Aquasprint ASD 03'07''25 656,34
6 Lione Davide ITA 1966 Reds ASD 03'30''93 582,66

200 Stile Libero Master 60 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Panzavolta Cesare ITA 1963 Ede Nuoto 02'37''66 804,20
2 Bolgia Michele ITA 1961 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'03''40 691,33
3 Fazio Paolo ITA 1963 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'23''63 622,65
4 Campanelli Roberto ITA 1964 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'30''93 601,10
5 Paruccini Antonio ITA 1961 Team Master Lavinio ASD 04'44''77 445,24

200 Stile Libero Master 65 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Coturni Cristiano ITA 1960 Casc Bi 03'11''39 701,29

200 Stile Libero Master 70 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Viceconte Eugenio ITA 1953 Latina Aquateam ASD 03'14''22 737,67
2 Torrioli Maurizio ITA 1953 Reds ASD 03'21''07 712,54

200 Stile Libero Master 75 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bianchini Marco ITA 1950 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'36''30 707,58

100 Misti Under 17 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Roseo Stella ITA 2009 Reds ASD 01'26''48

100 Misti Under 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Giordani Sofia ITA 2007 Reds ASD 01'28''93
2 Dominici Angelica ITA 2007 Reds ASD 01'29''28
3 Colantoni Isabella ITA 2007 Reds ASD 01'29''45
4 Mantella Martina ITA 2007 The Place SSD 01'30''54
5 Nalli Manuela ITA 2007 Reds ASD 01'32''04
6 Femmina Beatrice Emma ITA 2008 Reds ASD 01'39''96
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100 Misti Master 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tozzi Michela ITA 2005 Reds ASD 01'13''55 850,99
2 Sorrentino Ludovica ITA 2001 Reds ASD 01'13''61 850,29
3 Loriga Beatrice ITA 2003 Reds ASD 01'18''41 798,24
4 Susanna Giada ITA 2004 Aquasprint ASD 01'25''91 728,55
5 Sperandio Murato Eleonora ITA 2003 Latina Aquateam ASD 01'28''59 706,51
6 Lustri Sara ITA 2002 Reds ASD 01'33''58 668,84
7 Cernicchiola Giulia ITA 2003 Latina Aquateam ASD 01'51''19 562,91

100 Misti Master 25 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gregorace Marika ITA 2000 Aquasprint ASD 01'13''42 863,80
2 Mieli Giulia ITA 1998 Reds ASD 01'28''58 715,96
3 Trionfetti Federica ITA 2000 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'29''90 705,45
4 Capaldo Eleonora ITA 1996 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'42''88 616,45
5 D'Annibali Chiara ITA 1997 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'48''91 582,32

100 Misti Master 30 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Di Donato Silvia ITA 1994 Reds ASD 01'20''95 776,41
2 Iuliano Federica ITA 1993 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'23''97 748,48
3 Fustini Elisa ITA 1976 Reds ASD 01'33''33 673,42
4 Gabriel Eleonora ITA 1992 Latina Aquateam ASD 01'34''67 663,89
5 Tortu' Costanza ITA 1992 Casc Bi 01'36''64 650,35
6 Sacchi Cecilia ITA 1991 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'36''88 648,74
7 Corradini Flavia ITA 1993 Latina Aquateam ASD 01'49''93 571,73

100 Misti Master 35 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Porfiri Silvia ITA 1986 Ede Nuoto 01'38''89 654,06
2 Daniele Federica ITA 1990 Casc Bi 01'41''74 635,74
3 Porfido Verdiana ITA 1989 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'42''56 630,66
4 Nicosia Veronica ITA 1987 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'06''35 511,91

100 Misti Master 40 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Foa Lisa ITA 1982 Ede Nuoto 01'36''88 681,98
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100 Misti Master 45 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Stabile Federica ITA 1977 Ede Nuoto 01'33''53 712,93
2 Fagiolo Francesca ITA 1979 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'38''93 674,01
3 Ciarrocca Giorgiana ITA 1977 Reds ASD 01'43''04 647,13
4 Gabanella Giorgia ITA 1980 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'57''39 568,02
5 Motta Francesca ITA 1978 Reds ASD 01'57''64 566,81
6 Braccini Loredana ITA 1977 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'57''84 565,85

100 Misti Master 50 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marianelli Cinzia ITA 1971 Reds ASD 01'49''36 626,01
2 Moscato Alessandra ITA 1974 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'00''28 569,17
3 Lozzi Serena ITA 1973 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'33''11 447,13

100 Misti Master 55 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Borgognoni Paola ITA 1967 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'28''43 812,85
2 Belli Barbara ITA 1968 Casc Bi 01'57''01 614,31
3 Santini Oriana ITA 1969 The Place SSD 02'14''91 532,80
4 Rolla Martina ITA 1969 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'25''47 494,12

100 Misti Master 60 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tasin Maria ITA 1964 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'09''58 580,41
2 Alberici Anna Lucia ITA 1964 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'17''77 545,91
3 De Filippis Rita ITA 1963 Casc Bi 02'18''29 543,86

100 Misti Master 65 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cirillo Graziella ITA 1956 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'29''46 534,52

100 Misti Under 17 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Caruso Daniele ITA 2011 Ede Nuoto 01'19''80
2 Nardi Riccardo ITA 2010 Reds ASD 01'26''44
3 Mattei Lorenzo ITA 2010 Reds ASD 01'40''87
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100 Misti Under 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Berrini Matteo ITA 2008 Aquasprint ASD 01'09''45
2 Palmacci Riccardo ITA 2008 Latina Aquateam ASD 01'14''78
3 Persia Alessandro ITA 2006 Reds ASD 01'19''34
4 Cernicchiola Daniele ITA 2006 Latina Aquateam ASD 02'08''83

100 Misti Master 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Raspante Lorenzo ITA 2003 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'05''00 828,62
2 Scolari Flavio ITA 2003 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'07''06 803,16
3 Mocanu Alessio ITA 2001 Reds ASD 01'08''26 789,04
4 Procaccianti Daniele ITA 2002 Reds ASD 01'10''10 768,33
5 Marchioni Flavio ITA 2004 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'13''08 737,00
6 Barbaresi Stefano ITA 2005 Reds ASD 01'39''44 541,63

100 Misti Master 25 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bucca Oscar ITA 1999 Reds ASD 01'14''53 732,32
2 De Santis Davide ITA 1997 The Place SSD 01'17''06 708,28
3 Crisci Luca ITA 1999 Latina Aquateam ASD 01'30''19 605,17
4 Curci Angelo ITA 1997 Reds ASD 01'34''42 578,06

100 Misti Master 30 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bramati Gianluca ITA 1994 Ede Nuoto 01'04''92 845,50
2 Di Napoli Andrea ITA 1991 Gruppo Pesce ASD - Roma 01'10''30 780,80
3 Cassetta Edoardo ITA 1994 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'14''24 739,36
4 Camarda Emanuele ITA 1992 Aquasprint ASD 01'16''11 721,19
5 Cocco Ivano ITA 1993 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'17''03 712,58
6 Liberati Roberto ITA 1994 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'17''39 709,26
7 Giorgi Francesco ITA 1994 Aquasprint ASD 01'18''11 702,73
8 Grassi Giuseppe Carlo ITA 1992 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'27''88 624,60
9 Malvetta Mattia ITA 1991 Latina Aquateam ASD 01'32''62 592,64

100 Misti Master 35 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Guain Fabio ITA 1986 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'06''17 842,22
2 Vecchietti Massimiliano ITA 1986 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'08''26 816,44
3 Bisterzo Damiano Angelo ITA 1989 Aquasprint ASD 01'09''30 804,18
4 Picciuto Alessio ITA 1990 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'15''69 736,29
5 Chiacchierini Danilo ITA 1988 Latina Aquateam ASD 01'31''26 610,67
6 Volpecina Raffaele ITA 1986 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'34''97 586,82
7 Marcomei Daniele ITA 1988 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'39''46 560,33
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100 Misti Master 40 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mellini Giampiero ITA 1984 Casc Bi 01'09''82 819,39
2 Andreozzi Angelo ITA 1983 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'16''04 752,37
3 Di Leo Federico ITA 1983 Gruppo Pesce ASD - Roma 01'27''35 654,95
4 Sciortino Giovanni ITA 1984 Reds ASD 01'35''39 599,75

100 Misti Master 45 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vecchia Fabio ITA 1976 Ede Nuoto 01'11''81 818,69
2 Astemio Giorgio ITA 1977 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'18''65 747,49
3 De Lucia Manuel ITA 1977 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'28''70 662,80
4 Zampa Fabio ITA 1979 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'33''96 625,69

100 Misti Master 50 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Clavari Raffaello ITA 1975 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'11''53 845,24
2 Santalucia Paolo ITA 1975 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'19''62 759,36
3 Marrone Giovanni ITA 1974 Ede Nuoto 01'27''44 691,45
4 Festante Gianfranco ITA 1974 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'44''77 577,07

100 Misti Master 55 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Catini Davide ITA 1967 Ede Nuoto 01'27''67 707,43
2 Anastasi Alessio ITA 1970 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'38''54 629,39
3 Borraccino Massimiliano ITA 1966 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'38''68 628,50
4 Buffarini Giacomo ITA 1966 Reds ASD 01'41''04 613,82
5 Pizzi Fabio ITA 1969 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'42''07 607,62
6 Buscaino Giacomo ITA 1969 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'51''52 556,13
7 Zanitti Leo ITA 1967 Ede Nuoto 01'57''74 526,75

100 Misti Master 60 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sennis Francesco ITA 1961 Casc Bi 01'10''75 927,21
2 Fazio Paolo ITA 1963 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'48''09 606,90
3 Sperandeo Mario ITA 1965 Latina Aquateam ASD 02'01''95 537,93
4 Paruccini Antonio ITA 1961 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'09''95 504,81
5 Marsella Giovanni ITA 1963 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'34''07 425,78
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100 Misti Master 65 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nuti Riccardo ITA 1957 Ede Nuoto 01'59''23 584,58

100 Misti Master 70 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Torrioli Maurizio ITA 1953 Reds ASD 02'05''00 583,68

100 Misti Master 75 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bianchini Marco ITA 1950 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'50''13 727,14
2 Fagiolo Alfonso ITA 1948 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'16''83 585,25
3 Gabanella Ermes ITA 1948 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'33''80 520,68

100 Dorso Under 17 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lo Noce Anastasia ITA 2011 Reds ASD 01'38''47

100 Dorso Under 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dominici Angelica ITA 2007 Reds ASD 01'25''98
2 Femmina Beatrice Emma ITA 2008 Reds ASD 01'46''23
3 Ercoli Federica ITA 1989 Aquasprint ASD 02'16''97

100 Dorso Master 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sorrentino Ludovica ITA 2001 Reds ASD 01'12''17 847,86
2 Lolli Clarissa ITA 2003 The Place SSD 01'24''23 726,46

100 Dorso Master 25 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gregorace Marika ITA 2000 Aquasprint ASD 01'12''63 853,64
2 D'Annibali Chiara ITA 1997 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'44''12 595,47

100 Dorso Master 30 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Di Donato Silvia ITA 1994 Reds ASD 01'22''02 764,20
2 Petrella Miriana ITA 1995 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'22''68 758,10
3 Volpi Sara ITA 1994 Reds ASD 01'25''52 732,93
4 Mura Ilaria ITA 1994 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'39''32 631,09
5 Corradini Flavia ITA 1993 Latina Aquateam ASD 01'50''70 566,21
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100 Dorso Master 35 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Frattale Ilaria ITA 1986 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'00''86 526,56
2 Alvino Valeria ITA 1987 Ede Nuoto 02'15''82 468,56

100 Dorso Master 45 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mori Roberta ITA 1976 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'23''29 788,93
2 Mazzoneschi Maria Chiara ITA 1977 Ede Nuoto 01'41''64 646,50
3 Motta Francesca ITA 1978 Reds ASD 02'01''92 538,96

100 Dorso Master 50 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Moscato Alessandra ITA 1974 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'05''56 537,83
2 Zaetta Wanda ITA 1971 Reds ASD 02'23''35 471,08

100 Dorso Master 55 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Borgognoni Paola ITA 1967 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'28''81 801,49
2 Rolla Martina ITA 1969 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'22''54 499,37
3 Marziali Stefania ITA 1969 Latina Aquateam ASD 02'39''19 447,14

100 Dorso Master 60 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schiti Fedora ITA 1965 Reds ASD 02'02''59 608,21
2 Pistelli Elisabetta ITA 1963 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'13''25 559,55
3 De Filippis Rita ITA 1963 Casc Bi 02'15''40 550,66
4 Peduto Marisa ITA 1960 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'22''02 525,00

100 Dorso Master 65 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cirillo Graziella ITA 1956 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'21''05 558,60

100 Dorso Under 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Spagnoli Giorgio ITA 2006 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'33''38
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100 Dorso Master 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Procaccianti Daniele ITA 2002 Reds ASD 01'08''34 775,97
2 Mocanu Alessio ITA 2001 Reds ASD 01'10''34 753,91

100 Dorso Master 25 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Norca Francesco ITA 1997 The Place SSD 01'30''05 596,78
2 Crisci Luca ITA 1999 Latina Aquateam ASD 01'34''33 569,70

100 Dorso Master 30 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Di Napoli Andrea ITA 1991 Gruppo Pesce ASD - Roma 01'10''84 761,72
2 Cassetta Edoardo ITA 1994 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'21''33 663,47
3 Liberati Roberto ITA 1994 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'22''11 657,17
4 Di Lorenzo Gianluca ITA 1991 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'35''42 565,50

100 Dorso Master 35 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Malvati Fabio ITA 1988 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'08''34 805,38
2 Mauro Daniele ITA 1986 Ede Nuoto 01'14''43 739,49
3 De Toma Andrea ITA 1987 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'28''91 619,05
4 Cavazzuti Daniele ITA 1988 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'34''51 582,37

100 Dorso Master 40 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Catone Pietro ITA 1985 Reds ASD 01'08''50 833,14
2 De Angelis Giorgio ITA 1984 Latina Aquateam ASD 01'21''40 701,11
3 Di Leo Federico ITA 1983 Gruppo Pesce ASD - Roma 01'26''70 658,25
4 Meloni Lorenzo ITA 1983 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'59''77 476,50

100 Dorso Master 45 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Astemio Giorgio ITA 1977 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'21''11 714,95
2 Monteduro Fabio ITA 1977 Ede Nuoto 01'28''60 654,51
3 Zampa Fabio ITA 1979 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'39''17 584,75
4 Sacchetta Andrea ITA 1977 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'47''18 541,05
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100 Dorso Master 50 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Milo Ivan ITA 1974 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'34''73 635,07

100 Dorso Master 55 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Recchia Massimiliano ITA 1967 Latina Aquateam ASD 01'38''71 634,99
2 Buffarini Giacomo ITA 1966 Reds ASD 01'39''10 632,49
3 Marino Giuseppe Antonio ITA 1970 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'43''36 606,42
4 Anastasi Alessio ITA 1970 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'44''00 602,69
5 Pizzi Fabio ITA 1969 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 01'47''90 580,91

100 Dorso Master 60 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Panzavolta Cesare ITA 1963 Ede Nuoto 01'24''97 774,98
2 Leonori Fulvio ITA 1963 Team Master Lavinio ASD 01'28''00 748,30

100 Dorso Master 65 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Coturni Cristiano ITA 1960 Casc Bi 01'33''55 740,35

100 Dorso Master 70 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Viceconte Eugenio ITA 1953 Latina Aquateam ASD 01'52''66 659,68

100 Dorso Master 75 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fagiolo Alfonso ITA 1948 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'13''76 599,06

100 Dorso Master 80 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Antonini Sergio ITA 1941 Slim Nuoto Cisterna 03'09''02 455,03

200 Rana Under 17 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Clavari Arianna ITA 2010 Team Master Lavinio ASD 02'58''24
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200 Rana Under 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mantella Martina ITA 2007 The Place SSD 03'39''51

200 Rana Master 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tozzi Michela ITA 2005 Reds ASD 02'58''68 830,93
2 Loriga Beatrice ITA 2003 Reds ASD 03'10''80 778,14
3 Cernicchiola Giulia ITA 2003 Latina Aquateam ASD 04'25''27 559,69

200 Rana Master 25 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Aleandri Ilenia ITA 2000 Aquasprint ASD 03'10''60 789,24
2 Trionfetti Federica ITA 2000 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 03'27''17 726,12
3 Mieli Giulia ITA 1998 Reds ASD 03'33''18 705,65
4 Capaldo Eleonora ITA 1996 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 04'00''75 624,84

200 Rana Master 30 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sacchi Cecilia ITA 1991 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'53''28 654,24
2 Mura Ilaria ITA 1994 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'54''43 651,03
3 Fustini Elisa ITA 1976 Reds ASD 03'57''09 643,72

200 Rana Master 40 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Silvi Serena ITA 1985 Reds ASD 03'51''70 678,77

200 Rana Master 45 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mazzoneschi Maria Chiara ITA 1977 Ede Nuoto 03'49''20 709,95
2 Ciarrocca Giorgiana ITA 1977 Reds ASD 03'49''79 708,12
3 Braccini Loredana ITA 1977 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 04'12''70 643,93
4 Gabanella Giorgia ITA 1980 Team Master Lavinio ASD 04'15''31 637,34

200 Rana Master 55 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Santini Oriana ITA 1969 The Place SSD 04'46''62 615,34
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200 Rana Master 60 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Battistoni Roberta ITA 1964 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 04'11''34 738,20
2 Tasin Maria ITA 1964 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 04'50''60 638,47
3 Alberici Anna Lucia ITA 1964 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 05'09''10 600,26

200 Rana Under 17 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nardi Riccardo ITA 2010 Reds ASD 03'24''03
2 Mattei Lorenzo ITA 2010 Reds ASD 03'40''15

200 Rana Under 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Persia Alessandro ITA 2006 Reds ASD 03'16''09
2 Spagnoli Giorgio ITA 2006 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'25''60

200 Rana Master 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Piconese Riccardo ITA 2002 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'38''72 814,89

200 Rana Master 25 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Curci Angelo ITA 1997 Reds ASD 03'56''42 554,31

200 Rana Master 30 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Alesse Mariano ITA 1995 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 02'59''79 737,75
2 Camarda Emanuele ITA 1992 Aquasprint ASD 03'06''57 710,94
3 Cocco Ivano ITA 1993 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'29''80 632,22
4 Malvetta Mattia ITA 1991 Latina Aquateam ASD 03'53''54 567,95

200 Rana Master 35 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bisterzo Damiano Angelo ITA 1989 Aquasprint ASD 02'48''88 810,10
2 Pistelli Marco ITA 1986 Olgiata Syncro 02'50''19 803,87
3 De Toma Andrea ITA 1987 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 03'22''00 677,28
4 Marcomei Daniele ITA 1988 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'34''59 637,54
5 Campdel Giorgio ITA 1990 The Place SSD 03'40''67 619,98

Maccaroni Dario ITA 1986 Empolum 1983 SSD Squalificato
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200 Rana Master 40 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Angelis Giorgio ITA 1984 Latina Aquateam ASD 03'09''03 728,67
2 Meloni Lorenzo ITA 1983 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 03'31''79 650,36
3 Gianlorenzi Manuel ITA 1985 The Place SSD 03'35''72 638,51

200 Rana Master 45 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Venditti Piercarlo ITA 1976 Casc Bi 03'14''68 728,48
2 De Lucia Manuel ITA 1977 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 03'20''23 708,29
3 Goldoni Aldo ITA 1976 Ede Nuoto 03'50''23 615,99

200 Rana Master 50 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marrone Giovanni ITA 1974 Ede Nuoto 03'41''98 656,55
2 Longobardi Michele ITA 1973 The Place SSD 03'43''90 650,92

200 Rana Master 55 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lang Riccardo Maria ITA 1966 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'12''65 791,12
2 Albanese Germano ITA 1967 Aquasprint ASD 03'51''76 657,62
3 Buscaino Giacomo ITA 1969 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'55''02 648,50
4 Vitulano Domenico ITA 1967 The Place SSD 04'09''91 609,86
5 Zanitti Leo ITA 1967 Ede Nuoto 04'27''49 569,78

200 Rana Master 60 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Leonori Fulvio ITA 1963 Team Master Lavinio ASD 03'28''41 766,09
2 Marsella Giovanni ITA 1963 Juventus Nuoto - Roma 05'01''09 530,27

200 Rana Master 65 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nuti Riccardo ITA 1957 Ede Nuoto 04'20''72 658,10

200 Rana Master 75 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gabanella Ermes ITA 1948 Team Master Lavinio ASD 05'49''62 562,61
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200 Rana Master 80 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Antonini Sergio ITA 1941 Slim Nuoto Cisterna 07'42''12 465,33
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